
Austin Chapter 
 

Lara Pauley    LAURALPAULEY@gmail.com    Executive Coordinator      
Rania Salman    rania.salman@austincc.edu   Conference Chair 
Sarah Brown    sarah.brown@austin.utexas.edu  Professional Development Chair 
 

Brazos Valley Chapter 
 

Amy Jurica    aggieamy@tamu.edu    Chapter Representative 
Erica Ritter    eritter@bgcc.tamu.edu   Leadership Team 
Jodi Nerren    jodi.nerren@ag.tamu.edu   TXAYEC VP of Membership & Chapter Relations  
Sharon Jackson   srjearlyessentials@gmail.com   Leadership Team 
 
 

Central Texas Chapter 
 

Anneli Hill    hill.anneli6@gmail.com   Leadership Team 
Gail Cox    gecox12@gmail.com    Advisor  
Larry Kotch    larry.kotch@workforcesolutionsctx.com Leadership Team 

 
 

Coastal Bend Chapter 
 

Dianne Nielson   edchildrenscoalitionac@gmail.com  Leadership Team 
Amy Mintz    amintz@delmar.edu    Leadership Team 
Kellie Sullivan     ksullivan9@delmar.edu   Leadership Team 
 



Collin County Chapter 
 

Makaila Mason    makailajeanmason@gmail.com  Board Member 
Jasmine Brisco    jbrisco@collin.edu    Chapter Member 
Karen Kepley    karen@krkwestfrisco.com   Chapter Member 
 

 

Dallas Chapter 
 

Samuel Horn    shornhtlc1@gmail.com   President 
Kishani Mathiasz   inahsik618@gmail.com   Treasurer 
Zlata Stankovic-Ramirez  zlatastankovic@yahoo.com   Secretary 
 

 

Denton Chapter 
 

Hugh Bolton    hbolton@dentonisd.org   Leadership Team 
Kim Vaughn    kvaughn@dfwjobs.com   Leadership Team 
 

 

Fort Worth Chapter 
 

Ontara Nickerson   onickerson24@gmail.com   President 
Angela Swindell   angelavines17@yahoo.com   Vice President  
Rebecca Rueda   rebecca.rueda@earlylearningntx.org  Marketing & Communications Chair 
 



Greater Houston Chapter 
 

Aaron Carrara    aaron.carrara@mmschools.org  Leadership Team 
Michael Gonzalez   mgonzalez491@gmail.com   Programs 
 

Gulf Coast Chapter 
 

Amber Brown    browna@uhcl.edu    President 
Ann McKitrick    annmckitrick.tcct@gmail.com  Leadership Team 
Dana Biddy    danabiddy@sbcglobal.net   Leadership Team  
Florinda Davis    florindafdavis@gmail.com   Secretary/PD 
 

Higher Ed Faculty Chapter 
 

Lisa Self    elizabeth.self@tccd.edu   President 
Terri Sinclair     tsinclair@alamo.edu    Member at large 
 

Panhandle Chapter 
 
Jill Goodrich    jillgoodrich@opportunityschool.com  Chapter Representative 
 

Paso Del Norte Chapter 
 

Deborah Rose    debbie.pdnchaptertxaeyc@gmail.com Immediate Past President 
Dolores Tovar    doetov@sbcglobal.net    Board Secretary 
Vanessa Rose Lucero   vanessa.pdnchaptertxaeyc@gmail.com President 
 



Sam Houston Chapter 
 

Desiree Hickman   dgh029@shsu.edu    Advisor 

 

San Antonio Chapter 
 

Alison Mokry    mokry.alison@gmail.com   Secretary 
Catherine O’Brien   catherineobrien.ece@gmail.com  Chapter PD Co-Chair 
Debbie Degollado   debbied@ymcasatx.org   Community Special Projects Leader 
Melissa Williamson   mkwilliamson2014@gmail.com  Chapter PD Co-Chair 
Paige Larranga    paigelarranga@gmail.com   Communications Committee Leader 
Re’Shaun Webb   rainbowchildcarestaffing@gmail.com  Social Events Committee Leader 
Rosalina Ramirez   Rosalina.l.ramirez@gmail.com  President  
 

 

Southmost Chapter 
 

Marisela Nava    Marisela.nava@tsc.edu   Vice-President 
Mary Elizabeth Hollman  maryelizabethhollman@gmail.edu  Treasurer 
Myriam Aguila    myriamaguila@hotmail.com   President 
Ronilda Henson   nildzhenson@gmail.com   Board Member 


